Place Dog # Dog Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

818

407

412

344

314

312

711

414

720

311

411

657

717

310

819

655

306

361

601

588

Broke Rite 8 Ball

FO Sixty's Shilo
Thunderbird

King

Susie Q.

Bottom End Lil Ruby
Parker's Daddy D.

Lil Mule's Black Bear
Hammer's High Falutin
Hearns Runt

Lil Mule's Kim K.
Jesse

Lamar

Big Jim

P&C Dominator

Bell

WD's Doc

FO Sixty's Big Jim
Jackson's Lil Bit

Play Dirty's Perry

Dam

Broke Rite 30 Dog
Powell's Buck

Dirt Road Thunder
Crisco's Newbern
Harvey's Otis

Powell's Buck

Roses Lil Stone

Ch. J-Bird's Big Eddie M.
Lakehill's Chili

Ch PRK Night Train

Ch. J-Birds Big Eddie M.
Ch. Whisenant's Jimmy B.
Ch. Whisenant's Jimmy B.
Ch. Whisenant's Jimmy B.
Broke Rite 30 Dog

Ch. Whisenant's Jimmy B.
T's Blackie

Ch. Whisenant's Jimmy B.

Ch. Keystone's Pony Rider

Sire

Atkins Lucy
Wallace's Ruby
Dirt Road Elvira
Atkins Penny

Ch. Lee Lake Cricket
Wallace's Ruby
WT's Lil Sally

Lil Mules Hooker
Phil's Lil Bit C.
Hearns Stripper

Lil Mules Hooker
Friendship's Silk
Parker's Casey
Lewis' Ellie

Atkins Lucy
Patterson's Mindy
Spears Mtn Rose
Pine Valley Newby

Jackson's Big "B"

Name

Sight Chase & Hard Times Kennel

FO Sixty Kennels
Chasin Time Kennels
Old School Kennels
Old School Kennels
FO Sixty Kennels
Parker Kennel

Lil Mule Kennels
Jenks'n You Kennels
Mike Hearn

Lil Mule Kennels

Old School Kennels
Parker Kennel

Old School Kennels

Sight Chase & Hard Times Kennel

Old School Kennels

Sight Chase & Hard Times Kennel

FO Sixty Kennels

Ryan Jackson

Ch. Ambler Ridge Sunday Service Ch. No Mercy's Little Slipper Play Dirty Kennels

City
Dillwyn

Church Road

State

VA

VA

Tappahannock VA

Windsor
Windsor
Church Road
Walkerton
Appomattox
Warsaw
Jarratt
Appomattox
Windsor
Walkerton
Windsor
Dillwyn
Windsor
Dillwyn
Church Road
Crewe

Windsor

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA



